MINING  DIESEL
SUSPENSION  MANIPULATOR
DMZ50F
KL-DMZ50F-EN
Version Valid from
1 22.7.2010
Page 1/4
Description:

accompanying documentations (Direction for use, Catalogue of spare parts – usually we enclose 2 sets of
this documentation)
Ordering key:
TYPE - MODIFICATION NUMBER OF DRIVES SUPPLY NUMBER
DMZ50F-0 0   653-00-00000-9-44
DMZ50F-1 1   653-00-00000-9-04
DMZ50F-2 2   653-00-00000-9-24
 FERRIT s.r.o, Na Zbytkách 41 , Staré Město u Frýdku-Místku,
739 01 pošta Baška, Czech Republic
Tel. +420 / 558 411 605,  fax +420 / 558 411 620
Е-mail: ferrit@ferrit.cz,  www.ferrit.cz
MINING  DIESEL
SUSPENSION  MANIPULATOR
DMZ50F
KL-DMZ50F-EN
Version Valid from
1 22.7.2010
Page 4/4
Example of ordering:
An order of 1 piece of mining diesel suspension manipulator type DMZ50F with one drive and delivery
of 3 sets of accompanying documents.
MACHINE TYPE SUPPLY NUMBER
NUMBER
OF PCS.
ACCOMPANYING
DOCUMENTATION
SPECIFIC
REQUIREMENTS
DMZ50F-1 653-00-00000-9-04 1 3 SETS
Delivery date:   18 weeks from confirmation the definite order
Customs classification:  8602 90 00 00
 FERRIT s.r.o, Na Zbytkách 41 , Staré Město u Frýdku-Místku,
739 01 pošta Baška, Czech Republic
Tel. +420 / 558 411 605,  fax +420 / 558 411 620
Е-mail: ferrit@ferrit.cz,  www.ferrit.cz